

Date	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
1890-01-01	Balance			100.00
1890-01-15	John Doe	50.00		50.00
1890-01-20	Jane Smith		25.00	75.00
1890-01-25	Robert Brown	10.00		65.00
1890-02-01	Balance			65.00
1890-02-10	Thomas White	30.00		35.00
1890-02-15	Mary Green		15.00	50.00
1890-02-20	James Black	20.00		30.00
1890-02-25	Elizabeth Gray		10.00	40.00
1890-03-01	Balance			40.00
1890-03-10	William King	15.00		25.00
1890-03-15	Anna Lee		8.00	33.00
1890-03-20	George Hall	12.00		21.00
1890-03-25	Patricia Young		6.00	27.00
1890-04-01	Balance			27.00
1890-04-10	Richard Evans	8.00		19.00
1890-04-15	Sarah Adams		4.00	23.00
1890-04-20	Charles Wilson	6.00		17.00
1890-04-25	Olivia Taylor		3.00	20.00
1890-05-01	Balance			20.00
1890-05-10	Benjamin Clark	7.00		13.00
1890-05-15	Margaret Lewis		2.00	15.00
1890-05-20	Henry Scott	5.00		10.00
1890-05-25	Victoria Hill		1.00	11.00
1890-06-01	Balance			11.00
1890-06-10	Frank Green	4.00		7.00
1890-06-15	Lucy White		1.00	8.00
1890-06-20	Edward Brown	3.00		5.00
1890-06-25	Grace King		0.50	5.50
1890-07-01	Balance			5.50
1890-07-10	Joseph Lee	2.00		3.50
1890-07-15	Anna Hall		0.50	4.00
1890-07-20	Thomas Young	1.50		2.50
1890-07-25	Elizabeth Adams		0.50	3.00
1890-08-01	Balance			3.00
1890-08-10	William Evans	1.00		2.00
1890-08-15	Mary Clark		0.50	2.50
1890-08-20	Robert Lewis	0.80		1.70
1890-08-25	Sarah King		0.30	2.00
1890-09-01	Balance			2.00
1890-09-10	George Hill	0.50		1.50
1890-09-15	Anna Scott		0.20	1.70
1890-09-20	Thomas Green	0.40		1.30
1890-09-25	Elizabeth White		0.10	1.40
1890-10-01	Balance			1.40
1890-10-10	Richard Brown	0.30		1.10
1890-10-15	Margaret King		0.10	1.20
1890-10-20	Henry Lee	0.20		1.00
1890-10-25	Victoria Hill		0.05	1.05
1890-11-01	Balance			1.05
1890-11-10	Frank Adams	0.15		0.90
1890-11-15	Lucy Evans		0.05	0.95
1890-11-20	Edward Clark	0.10		0.85
1890-11-25	Grace Lewis		0.05	0.90
1890-12-01	Balance			0.90
1890-12-10	Joseph Hill	0.05		0.85
1890-12-15	Anna Scott		0.05	0.90
1890-12-20	Thomas Green	0.05		0.85
1890-12-25	Elizabeth White		0.05	0.90
1891-01-01	Balance			0.90